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  STAMFORD-NORWALK JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
Serving the towns of: Darien, Greenwich, New Canaan, Norwalk, Stamford, Weston, Westport and Wilton. 
 

      

Norwalk 17 Belden Avenue Superior Court GA 20 Charles Kim 
(203) 849-3580 
ext. 4002 Charles.Kim@jud.ct.gov 

Norwalk 17 Belden Avenue Bail Betzalie Colon (203) 849-3592 Betzalie.Colon@jud.ct.gov 

Norwalk 17 Belden Avenue Family Services Denise Callahan (203) 847-5825 Denise.Callahan@jud.ct.gov 

Norwalk 
11 Commerce 
Street Adult Supervision Edward Conway (203) 854-4434  Edward.Conway@jud.ct.gov 

Stamford  Bail Betzalie Colon (203) 849-3592 Betzalie.Colon@jud.ct.gov 

Stamford 123 Hoyt Street Family Services Dorye Jackson (203) 965-5282 Dorye.Jackson@jud.ct.gov 

Stamford 123 Hoyt Street Superior Court JD / GA Eileen Condron (203) 965-5295 Eileen.Condron@jud.ct.gov 

Stamford 123 Hoyt Street Support Enforcement Brian Hocter  (203) 965-5730 Bryan.Hocter@jud.ct.gov 
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